108000054932

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
•
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entry Hame)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800130916758

06/09/08--01017--018 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

To the state of th

T. CLINE

JUN 1 0 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	Registration Division of C			
SUBJEC	T: MRS	Technologies LLC		
002020		(Name of Limit	ited Liability Company)	
The enclo	sed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all corres	pondence concerning this mat	atter to the following:	
S	tephen (Davidson		
			(Name of Person)	
			(Firm/Company)	
2	204 Wid	e Reach Drive		
			(Address)	
С	range P	ark, FL 32003	•	
		(Ci	City/State and Zip Code)	
For furthe	r information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Steph	en David	dson	at (904) 269-4977	
	(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed	is a check f	or the following amount:	SECRE U	
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Supplier of the state of the st
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
MRS Technologies LLC	
	ciability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2204 Wide Reach Drive	2204 Wide Reach Drive
Orange Park, FL 32003	Orange Park, FL 32003
	· -
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of table Stephen Davidsor	
2204 Wide Reach	Drive
Florida stree	t address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Orange Park, FL	32003
City, Sta	ate, and Zip
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cape statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as r	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the frovisions of all e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608. F.S
Registered Agent's Si	gnature (KEQUIKED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mar	nager	Name and Address:
	lanaging Member	
MGRM		Stephen Davidson
1,01,111		2204 Wide Reach Drive
		Orange Park, FL 32003
,		-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		-
	<u> </u>	
,		
(Use attachmer	nt if necessary)	
(Use attachmer	nt if necessary)	
	•	e date of filing: (OPTION
LE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective date is l	ve date, if other than the	
LE V: Effective date is l	ve date, if other than the	
LE V: Effective date is leading after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date is leading after the	ve date, if other than the	
LE V: Effective date is leading after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)	pe specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective date is leading after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	
LE V: Effective date is lidays after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective date is lidays after the	Ve date, if other than the listed, the date must he date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated in the listed of the facts stated in the listed of the constitution of the facts stated in the listed of the constitution of the listed of the constitution of the facts stated in the listed of the constitution of the listed of the	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)
LE V: Effective date is leading after the	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated in the state of the facts stated in the facts stated i	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)
LE V: Effective date is leading after the	Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated in the state of the facts stated in the facts stated i	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)